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Bullseye Smooth Single
Bullseye Smooth Single: Colonial style 2 light convex mirrored wall sconce, cast brass.

Finish List Price
Fixture Dimen (in.): 9h x 4.875w 6.25dBackplate (in.): 4.875h
x 4.875w
Lead Time: 8-12 weeks
Bulb(s): 1 Candelabra

Brass
Nickel
Silver
Gold
Patinated

$1,299.10 ea
$1,531.97 ea
$1,824.79 ea
$1,997.82 ea
$1,429.01 ea


